| | CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PAR | TIES | | FOR | м 1295 | | | | |
|---|--|---------------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| F | Complete Nos, 1 - 4 and 6 if there are interested parties. | | OFFI | CE USE | | | | | |
| | Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if there are interested parties. Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties. | | CERTIFICATION OF FILING | | | | | | |
| 1 | Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place of business. | | | Certificate Number: 2023-1097935 | | | | | |
| l | Bio Chem Lab. Inc. West, TX United States | | | Date Filed: | | | | | |
| 2 | Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which the form is being filed. | | | 11/28/2023 | | | | | |
| | City of Killeen | | | Date Acknowledged: | | | | | |
| 3 | Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract. | | | | | | | | |
| | Reece Creek Sewer Main Break Environmental Analysis | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | Name of Interested Party | Nature of interest | | | | | | | |
| | Name of Interested Party | City, State, Country (place of busine | · | (check ap | plicable) Intermediary | | | | |
| r | | | | | , | | | | |
| H | | | | | | | | | |
| L | | | | | | | | | |
| l | | | | | | | | | |
| Γ | | | | | | | | | |
| r | | | | | | | | | |
| r | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| Г | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| 5 | 5 Check only if there is NO Interested Party. | | | | | | | | |
| 6 | UNSWORN DECLARATION | | Im | 2000 | W101 | | | | |
| | My name is 170 / WUV/ 100 | , and my date of l | birth is <u>U</u> | WU. | MIOW. | | | | |
| | My address is 6 (street) | . (city) , (st | χ , $\frac{1}{2}$ | 708 code) | , <u>V&A</u> . | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. Executed in County, State of Cou | | | | | | | | |
| | ashe benog | | | | | | | | |
| | Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity (Declarant) | | | | | | | | |

CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES

FORM **1295**

1 of 1

| | Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if there are interested parties. Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties. | | OFFICE USE ONLY CERTIFICATION OF FILING | | | |
|---|---|---|--|---------------------------------------|--|--|
| 1 | Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business of business. | entity's place Certi 2023 | Certificate Number: 2023-1096996 | | | |
| | S & M VACUUM AND WASTE, LTD KILLEEN, TX United States | 44.00 | Date Filed: | | | |
| 2 | Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which being filed. CITY OF KILLEEN, TEXAS | il tile loilli is | 1/2023 Acknowledged: | | | |
| 3 | Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract. | | | | | |
| | 55034204384799 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES #1 NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PUMPE FOR DISPOSAL | D LS ON REESE CRE | EEK AND TRANS | PORTED | | |
| 4 | | | Nature of interest | | | |
| 4 | Name of Interested Party City, State, Coun | try (place of business) | (check applicable) | | | |
| l | | | Controlling | Intermediary | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| L | | | | | | |
| L | | | | | | |
| 5 | Check only if there is NO Interested Party. $\overline{\times}$ | | | | | |
| 6 | My name is David McGinns | , and my date of birth | is 5/22/10 | 361 | | |
| | My address is 508 Jackrabbit Flat Belo | to TX | 76513 | USA | | |
| | My address is | y) (state) | (zip code) | (country) | | |
| | I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. | 3 | | | | |
| | Executed in SELL County, State of Exas, on the 2 day of Navember 20 23 (month) (year) | | | | | |
| | Janie III | Kainin | <i>2</i> | | | |
| | Signature of all | therized agent of contract (Declarant) | ting business entity | | | |

CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES

FORM **1295**

| | | | | | 1 0f 1 | |
|----|--|--|------------------|---|--------------------|--|
| | mplete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if there are interested parties. mplete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties. | | | OFFICE USE ONLY CERTIFICATION OF FILING | | |
| 1 | me of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place business. | | | Certificate Number: 2023-1096878 | | |
| | TTG Utilities, Inc. | | | | | |
| | Gatesville, TX United States | | | ate Filed: | | |
| 2 | Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to being filed. | orm is 11 | 11/21/2023 | | | |
| | City of Killeen | | e Acknowledged: | | | |
| 3 | Provide the identification number used by the governmental edescription of the services, goods, or other property to be pro- | | or identify the | contract, and pro | vide a | |
| | Reece Creek Sewer Break emergency repair | | | | | |
| 4 | | | | Nature o | Nature of interest | |
| • | Name of Interested Party | City, State, Country (pla | ce of business | | | |
| | | | | | Intermediary | |
| Pe | ena, Ricardo | Gatesville, TX United | States | X | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | _ | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| _ | | - | | | | |
| 5 | Check only if there is NO Interested Party. | | | | | |
| 6 | UNSWORN DECLARATION | | | | | |
| | My name is Dawna L. James | , and | my date of birth | h is11/11/1965 | · | |
| | My address is 305 Memorial Dr. | , Gatesville | ,TX | | _,USA | |
| | (street) | (city) | (state) | (zip code) | (country) | |
| | I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and cor | rrect. | | | | |
| | Executed inCou | unty, State ofTexas | , on the21 | Istday of November | | |
| | | Dawna | L. James | (month) | (year) | |
| | | Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity | | | | |